



TABULATION OF BIDS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
BEACON POINTE WATER MAIN LOOP - 25 MILE ROAD TO NORTH
OF THE MIDDLE BRANCH OF THE CLINTON RIVER
AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1351

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 7/28/2021
TIME: 2:00/PM

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Shelby Underground, Inc.	\$ 79,730.00
2	C & P Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 161,750.00
3	F.D.M. Contracting, Inc.	\$ 169,950.00
4	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 215,260.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
 BEACON POINTE WATER MAIN LOOP - 25 MILE ROAD TO NORTH
 OF THE MIDDLE BRANCH OF THE CLINTON RIVER
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1351

Shelby Underground, Inc.
 12304 24 Mile Road
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
 13249 West Star Drive
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization Expense (3% Max.)	1	LS	2,300.00	2,300.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
2.	_ Audio-Visual Record of all Construction Influence Areas	1	LS	0.00	0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3.	Water Main, HDPE, SDR 11, 8" DIPS, Open Cut	870	Ft	43.00	37,410.00	105.00	91,350.00
4.	Water Main, HDPE, SDR 11, 8" DIPS, Directional Drill	250	Ft	46.60	11,650.00	120.00	30,000.00
5.	Water Main Connection, 8 inch	2	Ea	2,935.00	5,870.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
6.	8" Tapping Sleeve Valve in Well	2	Ea	8,500.00	17,000.00	8,600.00	17,200.00
7.	Relocate Hydrant	1	Ea	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,800.00	5,800.00
8.	Sack Type Inlet Filter	6	Ea	0.00	0.00	100.00	600.00
9.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2,000	Ft	1.25	2,500.00	1.00	2,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	79,730.00	\$	161,750.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY

BEACON POINTE WATER MAIN LOOP - 25 MILE ROAD TO NORTH
 OF THE MIDDLE BRANCH OF THE CLINTON RIVER
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1351

F.D.M. Contracting, Inc.
 49156 Van Dyke
 Shelby Township, MI 48317

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	F.D.M. Contracting, Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization Expense (3% Max.)	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,450.00	6,450.00
2.	_ Audio-Visual Record of all Construction Influence Areas	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	Water Main, HDPE, SDR 11, 8" DIPS, Open Cut	870	Ft	85.00	73,950.00	179.00	155,730.00
4.	Water Main, HDPE, SDR 11, 8" DIPS, Directional Drill	250	Ft	200.00	50,000.00	179.00	44,750.00
5.	Water Main Connection, 8 inch	2	Ea	6,500.00	13,000.00	350.00	700.00
6.	8" Tapping Sleeve Valve in Well	2	Ea	7,800.00	15,600.00	1,050.00	2,100.00
7.	Relocate Hydrant	1	Ea	6,500.00	6,500.00	900.00	900.00
8.	Sack Type Inlet Filter	6	Ea	150.00	900.00	55.00	330.00
9.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2,000	Ft	2.00	4,000.00	1.65	3,300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	169,950.00	\$	215,260.00